NEW

-
Winter 2020
Grey
2020455010
Black
2020455003
Stay Long Wa“ by Maria Berntsen
Masterbox Qty 2
Size H: 62 cm, D: 70 cm, Shade @: 15 cm,
Pipe @: 1,6 cm, Base mount: @10 cm
Base @: 20 cm
Material Metal
IP Class IP20, Class 2
Cable Textile cable:
Black/Grey 200 cm non replaceable
Switch on fixture
Light source E27, Max. 40W, Excl. light source
70 cm
15cm
62 cm
10 cm
200 cm
Features

Modern, yet timeless design
Adjustable lamp head and arm
Light both up and down

NEW =
Winter 2020
Grey
2020445010
Black
2020445003
Stay Long Ta ble by Maria Berntsen
Masterbox Qty 2
Size H: 68 cm, D: 58 cm, Shade @: 15 cm,
Pipe @: 1,6 cm, Base @: 20 cm
Material Metal
IP Class IP20, Class 2
Cable Textile cable:
Black/Grey 250 ¢cm non replaceable
Switch on fixture
Light source E27, Max. 40W, Excl. light source
58 cm
15 cm
68 cm
200 cm
20 cm
Features
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Modern, yet timeless design
Adjustable lamp head and arm
Light both up and down
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